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Week Beginning: Monday 25th January
 Spellings 

1. girl
2. bird
3. skirt
4. dirt
5. [image: Orchid Class Homework and Curriculum Overview - Cranbrook Education Campus]third
6. glue
7. blue
8. clue
9. true
10. [bookmark: _GoBack]duel
Challenge words
birthday
circle
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